
I II III IV V

ENG ORAL/DIC. MATH IT PUNJABI+DIC. PUNJABI+DIC.

ENGLISH
HINDI 

ORAL/DIC.
SCIENCE ENGLISH+DIC. MATH

HINDI 
ORAL/DIC.

HINDI HINDI+DIC. 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH+DIC.

HINDI 
ENG 

ORAL/DIC.
MATH HINDI+DIC. SCIENCE

MATH EVS PUNJABI+DIC. SCIENCE HINDI+DIC. 

EVS ENGLISH
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
IT IT

IT IT ENGLISH+DIC. MATH SOCIAL SCIENCE

VI VII VIII IX X

MATH PUNJABI ENGLISH
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
ENGLISH

ENGLISH MATH SCIENCE SCIENCE MATH

SCIENCE
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
MATH MATH SCIENCE

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE

ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH HINDI

PUNJABI HINDI IT HINDI
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
HINDI IT PUNJABI IT IT

IT SCIENCE
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE
PUNJABI PUNJABI

19 Sep Thursday

SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL - LADWA
DATESHEET OF CLASS I - XII

MID  TERM EXAMINATION(2024-25)

Date & Day

3 Sep  Tuesday

6 Sep Friday

9 Sep Monday

11 Sep Wednesday

13 Sep Friday

16 Sep Monday

3 Sep Tuesday History/Economics/Chemistry Physics/Pol.Science/Accountancy

Date & Day
4 Sep      

Wednesday
7 Sep Saturday

10 Sep Tuesday

12 Sep Thursday

14 Sep Saturday

16 Sep Monday

19 Sep Thursday

Date & Day Class XI Class XII

6 Sep Friday Biology/Math English

9 Sep Monday Hindi/Business Studies History/Economics/Chemistry

11 Sep Wednesday Physics/Pol.Science/Accountancy Hindi/Business Studies

13 Sep Friday Physical Ed./Computer Science Physical Ed./Computer Science

19 Sep Thursday Fine Arts Fine Arts

16 Sep Monday English Biology/Math

18 Sep Wednesday Yoga /A.I. Yoga /A.I.


